LED FIXTURE
TL Series
LED Emergency Light With Battery
TL-EMRM/24W
LED emergency light with battery backup
Ordering Information    Example: TL-EMRM/24W/6VDC/120-347V
Product Specification
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: customerservice@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 1
11/17/21
2-year limited warranty
Operating temperature range 10˚C ~ +40˚C
Features & Benefits
Injection-molded thermoplastic ABS housing
Input voltage 120/347V
Output 4W, 24W remote backup
6V 5Ah lead-acid battery for 30 minutes
Remote capable 6V / 24W, support 12 pcs of TL-EM003-2W or 6 pcs of TL-EM002-4W
Universal (wall, ceiling) mounting
Conversion time: <0.2 second, charging time 24 hours
IP20, damp location rated
Dimensional Drawing
Family Name Fixture Type Wattage Load Voltage Input Voltage
TL (Turolight) EMRM (Emergency remote) 24W 6VDC 120-347V
Ordering
Code Model Number Description
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V) CCT (K)
Hour
Rating CRI
Lumens
(lm) Mounting
Remote
Capable
Self Powered
Battery
Damp
Location
Dimensions
L×W×H (inch)
Case
QTY.
3464200 TL-EMRM/24W/6VDC/120-347V  Twin Spot,  white, super bright SMD 2X2W,
remote capable 6V 24W, 30 Min. at Max. Load
4W
(24W for remotes)
120/347V 7000 50,000 82 144 Wall, ceiling Yes Yes
(30 minutes)
Yes 11.83” ×5.14” ×2.75” 8
11.83”
2.75”
5.14”
TL-EM003-2W TL-EM002-4W
Remote capable 6V / 24W, support 12 pcs of TL-EM003-2W or 6 pcs of TL-EM002-4W